Oaks Country Club	Murray Recreation Association, Inc.
2024 Social (pool) Member	ship Application
Mailing Address	
Murray Recreation Association	

Murray Recreation Association dba The Oaks Country Club P.O. Box 1101 Murray, KY 42071 www .oaksgcc.com

The undersigned hereby submits application for a **Social Membership in The Oaks Country Club**, operated by the **Murray Recreation Association**, **Inc.** The following information is submitted in support of the application and to indicate eligibility for **Social Membership** with **The Oaks Country Club**.

	, ,	le for your decision to j	·		
provide their name:					
PLEASE PRINT your pe	rsonal information:				
primary member			date of birth		
mobile phone:					
May we please have permissi	on to send you occasional to	ext messages about club news	and recreational o	pportunities? (circle) YES NO	
e-mail address					
name of spouse			date of birth		
phone/cell number		pu	put spouse on the TEXT ALERT list (yes or no)		
e-mail address					
mailing address		city		state	
children living at home	1		age	_	
	2		age	_	
	3		age		
	4		age	_	
	5		age		

## Please place a check by the membership level you are requesting

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP	Adult: Single or Family	\$500	
MSU STUDENT SINGLE	Full-time MSU student who is single	\$100	

6% Sales Tax is included in these prices

Don't forget—if you're an Oaks member, your grandchildren swim for free *when accompanied by you*.

## Stay informed with TEXT ALERTS!

Please check YES on the application to receive updates concerning the Oaks pool activities.

The undersigned agrees that upon admission to membership, he/she will abide by all the rules, regulations, and by-laws of The Oaks Country Club. He/she also understands that this membership application is subject to the provision of Article III, Section (of the by-laws as amended November 1, 2010), and that this is not a charter membership. The Prospective member shall first be approved for membership in accordance with Article III, Section 4 A.

Social Memberships must be paid in full by the start of the swim season.

Payments can be made by check at the Pro-Shop or by mailing check to: *The Oaks Country Club, P.O. Box 1101, Murray, KY, 42071* 

Credit card payments must be processed in the Pro Shop.

The Treasurer should be contacted regarding questions about membership type or status.

Date of application: \_\_\_\_/\_\_\_\_/\_\_\_\_\_

Signature of Applicant \_\_\_\_\_

I have reviewed The Oaks Country Club Pool Rules \_\_\_\_\_ (initial) Rules are available online at the Oaks website: <u>www.oaksgcc.com</u>

Murray Recreation Association/dba The Oaks Country Club

revised October 03/2021